
Information

Description:SUPLLY OF SPARES FOR TIG
WELDING
Bid invitation number:6300037557

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 09.06.2022 15:00:00
Opening date: 09.06.2022 15:30:00
Created On: 02.06.2022 04:58:06

Bid invitation

Attachments:

RFQ

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8688800604 POWER CABLE-NUT/
NIPPLE(FRONT)
WC1224010

30.07.2022 00:00:00 5  NO

Material Specification Text:
POWER CABLE-NUT/ NIPPLE( FRONT )  FOR WC40 TIG TORCH CORRESPONDING TOSAP INDUSTRIES
PART NO WC1224010

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 8688800605 POWER CABLE-NUT/
NIPPLE ( END)
WC1224011

30.07.2022 00:00:00 5  NO



Information

Description:SUPLLY OF SPARES FOR TIG
WELDING
Bid invitation number:6300037557

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Material Specification Text:
POWER CABLE-NUT/ NIPPLE ( END ) FOR WC40 TIG TORCH CORRESPONDING TO SAPINDUSTRIES
PART NO WC1224011

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 8688800606 CABLE  NIPPLE
WC4039012

30.07.2022 00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
CABLE  NIPPLE  FOR WC40 TIG TORCH CORRESPONDING TO SAP INDUSTRIES PARTNOWC4039012

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 8688800628 TIG TORCH KIT- 8 MTR 30.07.2022 00:00:00 2  NO

Material Specification Text:
TIG TORCH KIT WC40 CORRESPONDING TO SAP INDUSTRIES PART NO WC401000108

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 8688800638 HOSE COVER- 8 MTR 30.07.2022 00:00:00 4  NO

Material Specification Text:
HOSE COVER FOR WC40 TIG TORCH CORRESPONDING TO SAP INDUSTRIES PART NOWG1224208

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


